
 
St Mary’s Farnham Royal Church of England Primary School 
 

We aspire to grow as a community through FAITH as a FAMILY.  

Thriving for all our FUTURES enabling us to FLOURISH 

 

 

 

 

Mr Shane Broderick – Headteacher 
Mr James Farmer - Deputy Headteacher 
St Mary’s Farnham Royal C E Primary School 
Church Road, Farnham Royal, Buckinghamshire SL2 3AW 
Telephone: 01753 644471website: www.stmarysfarnhamroyal.org 
email: office@smfr.co.uk 

:@stmarysfarnhamroyal 

:@stmarysfr1  
 

 

 

Term Dates for the Academic Year 2026-2027 
 
 

Autumn Term 2026 

Back to School:         

Wednesday 2nd September 

Finish School:                   

Friday 23rd  October 

Half Term Week – Monday 26th  October – Friday 30th October 

Back to School:             

Monday 2nd November 

Finish School:                   

Friday 18th December 
1.30pm Finish 

 

 

Spring Term 2027 

       Monday 4th January Friday 12th February 

Half Term Week – Monday 15th February – Friday 19th February 

Monday 22nd February 

 
Thursday 25th March 

1.30pm Finish 

Easter Holidays – Monday 28th  March – Friday 9th April 

 
Easter:  Good Friday 26th March – Easter Monday 29th  March 2027 

Summer Term 

2027 

Monday 12th April Friday 28th May 

Half Term Week – Monday 31st May – Friday 4th June 

Monday 7th June 
Friday 16th July 

1.30pm Finish 

 

 

School will also be closed for children on the following dates: 
 

Staff training Day Tuesday 1st September 2026 

Staff training Day Friday 30th April 2027 

Early May Bank Holiday Monday 3rd  May 2027 

Spring Bank Holiday Monday 31st  May 2027 

Staff training Day Monday 19th July 2027 

Staff training Day Tuesday 20th July 2027 

Staff training Day Wednesday 21st July 2027 
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